CNX Swimming Team

PhuPha-Tawan Swimming Championship 2023 - 09/09/2023 to 10/09/2023
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Results - DAY1 ==> 9 Sep 2023

Event 26 Girls 8 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
SR: 33.83 # 09/12/2017 Saudeon anuusin

Team
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Phuket Country Home Swim Teai
Join TO Swims

Phuket Swimming Club

Phuket Youth

Phuket Swimming Club

Marine Swimming Club
NannamSamui Swim Club

Cat Swim

Orca Phuket Swimming
Kajankietsuksa Swimming Club
NannamSamui Swim Club
Water Sports Phang Nga Psa
Phuket Youth
Tigerswimmingclub

Phuket Country Home Swim Teai
Water Sports Phang Nga Psa
Tigerswimmingclub

Water Sports Phang Nga Psa
Ranong Police Swimming Club
Phuket Youth

Ranong Police Swimming Club
Water Sports Phang Nga Psa
Marine Swimming Club
Thanyapura Uwct Manta Rays

Seed Time

36.56
38.37
40.42
43.84
42.11
NT
41.81
42.38
44.60
NT
55.47
55.94
52.39
53.06
52.44
NT
53.11
NT
NT
53.19
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52.15

FIVUAL AIVAN
Finals Time
35.85
37.57
37.75
41.51
41.68
42.00
42.28
43.01
43.54
44.20
46.71
47.96
49.47
50.01
51.39
51.46
53.74
55.20
56.70
56.92
57.34
1:16.05
1:18.19
DQ 46.62

TSA

THAILAND SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

Points
25
15
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